SSC/SDMC
AGENDA
March 14, 2016
4:00-6:00 PM
Stage Conference Room

OCoO~NOOUITDE WNPE

OUTCOMES

. Debrief on 3/3 Aspirations period

. Update on 2016 — 17 Calendar

. Approve Site Plan (SSC)

. Update from Orientation Day Ad Hoc

. Update from Big Read Ad Hoc

. Decision regarding HOF (no nominees)

. Update regarding status of Issue/Concern forms
. Report from IVP

. Agenda items for 3/28/16 meeting

4:00-4:10

4:10-4:20

4:20-4:30

4:30-4:40

4:40-5:00

5:00-5:15

5:15-5:25

5:25-5:35

5:35-5:45

5:45-5:55

5:55-6:00

Open Forum

Approve the minutes from the 2/22/16 tinge Approve today’s agenda.
Aspirations report

2016-'17 Calendar (Burbank)

Approval of Site Plan (Data Communicatiofile) SSC

Orientation Day (Velschow)

Big Read (Mazzei)

HOF (Burbank)

Status of Issue/Concern forms (Middough)

IVP Corner

Agenda items for 3/28/16 meeting.

Consent Calendar

I ssue/Concern/ Process Group Placement Initiator/Date Received

Food: Vickie Green and Hayley Dupuy




