SSC/SDMC AGENDA March 14, 2016 4:00-6:00 PM Stage Conference Room

OUTCOMES

- 1. Debrief on 3/3 Aspirations period
- 2. Update on 2016 '17 Calendar
- 3. Approve Site Plan (SSC)
- 4. Update from Orientation Day Ad Hoc
- 5. Update from Big Read Ad Hoc
- 6. Decision regarding HOF (no nominees)
- 7. Update regarding status of Issue/Concern forms
- 8. Report from IVP
- 9. Agenda items for 3/28/16 meeting

4:00-4:10	Open Forum	
4:10-4:20	Approve the minutes from the $2/22/16$ meeting. Approve today's agenda.	
4:20-4:30	Aspirations report	
4:30-4:40	2016-'17 Calendar (Burbank)	
4:40-5:00	Approval of Site Plan (Data Communication Profile) SSC	
5:00-5:15	Orientation Day (Velschow)	
5:15-5:25	Big Read (Mazzei)	
5:25-5:35	HOF (Burbank)	
5:35-5:45	Status of Issue/Concern forms (Middough)	
5:45-5:55	IVP Corner	
5:55-6:00	Agenda items for 3/28/16 meeting.	

Consent Calendar

Issue/Concern/	Process Group Placement	Initiator/Date Received